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Triplains-Brewster Girls Basketball

Titans’ Schedule
Today, 6:30 p.m.   — vs. Golden Plains at Winona
Tuesday-Saturday, Jan. 18 — at Western Kansas Liberty League
Friday, Jan. 24, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Cheylin at Brewster
Friday, Jan. 31, 6:30 p.m. — at Western Plains
Tuesday, Feb. 4, 6:30 p.m. — vs. St. Francis at Brewster
Friday, Feb. 7, 6:30 p.m. — at Weskan
Tuesday, Feb. 11, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Wallace County at Winona

Friday, Feb. 14, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Wheatland-Grinnell at Brewster
Tuesday, Feb. 18, 6:30 p.m.  — at Golden Plains
Friday, Feb. 21, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Palco at Winona
Tuesday, Feb. 25, 6:30 p.m. — at Heartland Christian (Colby)
Friday, Feb. 28, 6:30 p.m. — at Northern Valley
Monday, March 3-Saturday, March 8 — at Sub-State, TBA
Wednesday, March 12-Saturday, March 15 — at State, TBA
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From left, front row: Misake Nagae, Taylyr Cheatum, Kylee Cheatum, Jesse Williams, 
Brittany Plummer, Yumi Inagaki, Alicia Barrie and Rachel Friess. Back row: coach 
Audrey Schnurr, C.J. Lewellan, Faith Edwards, April Mays, Nina Engle, Kelly Lamb, 

Dara Roulier, Shayna Rogge, Maddie Lamb, Rose Smith, and head coach Kent Gfell-
er. The Titans play tonight against Golden Plains in a girls-boys varsity doubleheader 
at Winona.


